Game Date

1 5/26/2006
2 5/26/2006
3 5/27/2006
4 5/27/2006
5 5/27/2006
6 5/27/2006
7 5/27/2006
8 5/27/2006
9 5/28/2006
10 5/28/2006
11 5/28/2006
12 5/28/2006
13 5/28/2006
14 5/28/2006
15 5/28/2006
16 5/28/2006
17 5/28/2006

Time
5:00 PM
7:15 PM
8:00 AM
10:15 AM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
2:45 PM
5:00 PM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
1:15 PM
2:45 PM

2006 13U Northeast BCS Regional Tournament

Visitor

South Troy Dodgers 13
Connecticut Rangers 13

Team NY Cardinals 13

Team Connecticut 13 Nationals
Team Connecticut 13 Americans
Connecticut Blaze 13

South Troy Dodgers 13
Connecticut Bombers 13
Connecticut Blaze 13

Staten Island Orioles 13
Connecticut Rangers 13
Connecticut Bombers 13

Pool A 2nd Place

Pool B 2nd Place

Pool B 4th Place

Pool A 4th Place

Winner Game #13

Home

Connecticut Bombers 13
Connecticut Blaze 13

Team Connecticut 13 Americans
Staten Island Orioles 13
Connecticut Rangers 13

Team NY Cardinals 13

Team Connecticut 13 Nationals
Staten Island Orioles 13

Team Connecticut 13 Americans
South Troy Dodgers 13

Team NY Cardinals 13

Team Connecticut 13 Nationals
Pool B 1st Place

Pool A 1st Place

Pool A 3rd Place

Pool B 3rd Place

Winner Game #14

Location

Muzzy Field
Muzzy Field
Muzzy Field
Muzzy Field
Southington West
Bristol Central HS
Southington West
Southington West
Muzzy Field
Southington West
Page Park

Riley Field
Southington West
Page Park

Riley Field
Southington West
Muzzy Field

Field Pool

WI>W>WI™I>II>IW>I>W

Semifinal
Semifinal
Consolation
Consolation
Championship



