2006 13U Northeast BCS Regional Tournament

Game	Date	Time	Visitor	Home	Location	Field	Pool
1	5/26/2006	5:00 PM	South Troy Dodgers 13	Connecticut Bombers 13	Muzzy Field		В
2	5/26/2006	7:15 PM	Connecticut Rangers 13	Connecticut Blaze 13	Muzzy Field		Α
3	5/27/2006	8:00 AM	Team NY Cardinals 13	Team Connecticut 13 Americans	Muzzy Field		Α
4	5/27/2006	10:15 AM	Team Connecticut 13 Nationals	Staten Island Orioles 13	Muzzy Field		В
5	5/27/2006	12:30 PM	Team Connecticut 13 Americans	Connecticut Rangers 13	Southington West		Α
6	5/27/2006	12:30 PM	Connecticut Blaze 13	Team NY Cardinals 13	Bristol Central HS		Α
7	5/27/2006	2:45 PM	South Troy Dodgers 13	Team Connecticut 13 Nationals	Southington West		В
8	5/27/2006	5:00 PM	Connecticut Bombers 13	Staten Island Orioles 13	Southington West		В
9	5/28/2006	8:00 AM	Connecticut Blaze 13	Team Connecticut 13 Americans	Muzzy Field		Α
10	5/28/2006	8:00 AM	Staten Island Orioles 13	South Troy Dodgers 13	Southington West		В
11	5/28/2006	8:00 AM	Connecticut Rangers 13	Team NY Cardinals 13	Page Park		Α
12	5/28/2006	8:00 AM	Connecticut Bombers 13	Team Connecticut 13 Nationals	Riley Field		В
13	5/28/2006	11:00 AM	Pool A 2nd Place	Pool B 1st Place	Southington West		Semifinal
14	5/28/2006	11:00 AM	Pool B 2nd Place	Pool A 1st Place	Page Park		Semifinal
15	5/28/2006	12:30 PM	Pool B 4th Place	Pool A 3rd Place	Riley Field		Consolation
16	5/28/2006	1:15 PM	Pool A 4th Place	Pool B 3rd Place	Southington West		Consolation
17	5/28/2006	2:45 PM	Winner Game #13	Winner Game #14	Muzzy Field		Championship